

SANMARUKO FOODS CO., LTD.

1-1-48,HIGASHI 4JO,ATSUBETSU, ATSUBETSU-KU,SAPPORO-SHI, HOKKAIDO,004-0004,JAPAN

(KANI CREAMY CROQUETTE)

2024/11/11

ITEM CODE:

32286

BRAND:

"SANMARUKO"

BRIEF PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

FROZEN CROQUETTE

PACKING SIZE:

B'DLE/2/10/400G

SHELF LIFE:

12 MTHS

STORAGE METHOD :

FROZEN

NET WEIGHT/DRAIN WEIGHT(UNIT):

400.0 G

DIMENSION (MASTER CTN):

33.0 X 21.0 X 34.0 CM

JAN CODE/UPC CODE:

4974037909000 /

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:

JAPAN

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS PER 100G:

Calories (kcal): 172.00
Moisture (g): 65.20
Ash (g): 1.00
Total fat (g): 7.10
Saturated fat (g): 1.87
Trans fat (g): 0.10
Cholesterol (mg): 6.00
Sodium (mg): 297.00
Carb. (g): 20.70

Dietary Fiber (g): 1.20
Sugars (g): 2.40
Protein (g): 4.70
Vitamin A (μ g): 15.00
Vitamin C (mg): 1.00
Calcium (mg): 15.00
Iron (mg): 0.30
Alcohol (g): UNANALYZED

INGREDIENTS:

INGREDIENTS:BATTER(WATER,BREAD CRUMBS(WHEAT FLOUR,RYE FLOUR(RYE FLOUR,WHEAT),TOMATO PASTE,SUGAR,YEAST,SALT,SHORTENING(PALM OIL), YEAST FOOD(CORNSTARCH,MALTED BARLEY POWDER, WHEAT FLOUR,KOJI),WATER,WHEY POWDER(MILK), SOY PROTEIN,EGG SHELL POWDER),BATTER MIX (WHEAT FLOUR,MODIFIED STARCH(1412),RAPESEED OIL,THICKENER(412,415),GLUCOSE SYRUP POWDER, RAISING AGENT(341,500),EMULSIFIER(322(SOY)), SOY FLOUR,SOY PROTEIN POWDER),VEGETABLE OIL(SOY,RAPESEED)),WATER,ONION,WHEAT FLOUR, VEGETABLE OIL(SOY,RAPESEED),MILK,RED SNOW CRAB,BUTTER(MILK),GLUCOSE SYRUP,CRAB EXTRACT(CRAB EXTRACT(SNOW CRAB,SWIMMING CRAB(PORTUNUS TRITUBERCULATUS)),SALT, DEXTRIN),GELATINE(FISH),MODIFIED STARCH (1422),SUGAR,THICKENER(461),FLAVOUR ENHANCER(621),SALT,WHITE PEPPER,FLAVOUR ENHANCER(631).

MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARD

Standard Plate Count: $\leq 3.0 \times 10^6$ cfu/g
Yeast: N/A
E. Coli: Negative

Coliform: N/A
MOLD: N/A

ALLERGENS:

<CONTAINS WHEAT, GLUTEN, MILK, SOY, EGG, CRUSTACEAN, FISH AND SULPHITES>



Tadashi Kugou

General Manager of Quality Assurance Department